

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:	B33	2-20	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	11/5	/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/7	/2020			Final action:	12/7/2020	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #:	024461	
Title:	Authorizing a lease agreement with Downtown Community Improvement District for the development of the Gateway Plaza project located on the southeast corner of Broadway and Providence Road; approving the Flat Branch Park Master Plan.						
Indexes:	Agreement, Master Plan, Park Improvement						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Supplemental - Correspondence from CoMo 200 aka MTFBCP, 2. Council Memo, 3. Previous Council Approved Flat Branch Park Master Plan, 4. CID Letter to Council, 5. Flat Branch Park Overlook Bridge Rendering, 6. Ordinance, 7. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 8. Exhibit B to Ordinance, 9. Enacted - Ord. No. 024461						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
12/7/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		Pas	sed	Pass
11/16/2020	1	City Cou	ncil		Rea	ad	